)			F	For P	Pendleton County Community, Town or City	
			F	P.S.C. NO.		
						1
East	Pendleton Water District			CANCELL	ING P.S.C. NO	
Nam	ne of Issuing Corporation		C	ORIGINAL	SHEET NO.	1
		CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE			
						RATE PER UNIT
		5/8 - 3/4 Inch Mete	r			
	First 1,000 Gallons		\$16.00 mir	nimum bill		
	Next 99,000 Gallons		6.09 per 1,00	00 gallons		
	Over 100,000 Gallons		5.30 per 1,00	00 gallons		
		1-1/4 Inch Meter				
	First 20,000 Gallons		\$131.71 mir			
	Next 80,000 Gallons		6.09 per 1,00			
	Over 100,000 Gallons		5.30 per 1,00	o gallons		
		2 Inch Meter	WITH THE	7 975		
	First 100,000 Gallons		\$618.91 min			
	Over 100,000 Gallons		5.30 per 1,00	o gallons	E	
		3 Inch Meter			PUBL	IC SERVICE COMMISSIO
	First 100,000 Gallons		\$618.91 min			OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	Over 100,000 Gallons		5.30 per 1,00	00 gallons		T. LOTIVE
						DEC 15 1997
					PURS	
					0110	UANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1)
					BY: S	Herrand Rein
					SFOR	ETARY OF THE COMMISSION
	E OF ISSUE 2-18-97		EFFECTIVE	12	-15-97	
ISSU	JED BY Paul & Ha	EL TITLE	C	hairman	A-1999 WE SET 11 WEST SHEET WAS A SET A SET	
Issue	ed by authority of an Order of the	Public Service Com	mission of Kent	tucky in C	ase No. 97-084	ta e
dated	d December 15, 1997.					

C4/99

Form for filing Rate Schedules	9	For Pendleton County		
		Community, Town or City		
		P.S.C. NO.		
	_	SHEET NO.	0	
East Pendleton Water District		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	. NO.	
Name of Issuing Corporation	-	SHEET NO.		
	CLASSIFICATION OF SERV	ICE		
		RATE PER UN		
	Residential - Sewer			
Step One - Effective Date of PSC Ord	er .			
First 1,000 Gallons Over 100,000 Gallons	\$7.50 minimum bill \$3.14 per 1,000 gallons	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE		
Step Two - Effective April 15, 1998		MAR 0 ₂ 1998		
First 1,000 Gallons Over 100,000 Gallons	\$16.15 minimum bill \$5.73 per 1,000 gallons	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION		
	CANCELLE MAR 1998	7 /		
DATE OF ISSUE May 7, 1997	DATE EFFECTIVE	March 2, 1998		
ISSUED BY Paul E 7	TILL TITLE CH	airman		

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 97-243 dated March 2, 1998.

-		FOR	
	,	P.S.C. Ky. No	
-		Sheet No	
East Pendle	tow Co. W.D.	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No	
		Sheet No.	
HIGHWAY #10 FOSTER, K ACCT. NO. SERVICE SERVICE FROM TO	VA1043	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
		OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
METER READINGS AM USED	MET CODE	APR 8 1993	
The management production on the state of th		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.	
	, 4 - 12 - 11 #	BY. Stora Halle	
XPLANATION OF CODES:	1877 Labor	PUBLIC SERVICE COLVISSION MANAGER.	
AR-ARREARS CB-CREDIT BALANCE			K.
SC-SERVICE CHARGE PAY THIS AMO AFTER DUE D		SS NET DUE DATE	
	CUECK BOX 47 1 555 15 11		
	CHECK BOX AT LEFT IF YOU DESIRE A CURRENT RATE SCHEDU	L	131
		FAILURE TO RECEIVE BILL DOES NOT EXCUSE PAYN	
		A PARTY.	
	MAIL OR BRING THIS PORTIO	A STATE OF THE STA	
	WITH YOUR PAYMENT TO:		
	R.R. 1 HWY. 10		
	FOSTER, KY. 41043	DATE PAID	
	(606) 472-2462 (606) 654-2100	CHECK NO.	34.67.
	(000) 034-2100	KEEP THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1991
DATE OF TASUE		\mathcal{C}	41
	ones.		
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		